Dodge County Youth Hockey **Board Director / Officer Candidate Application** April 3, 2014 – Application Deadline

Date

			Date.			
Full Name:						
Home Address:				City, St, Zip:		
Work Address:				City, St, Zip:		
Job Title/Responsi	ibilities:					
Home Phone:		L.		Work Phone:		
Cell Phone:				Fax Number:		
E-Mail Address(es	5):					
Spouse's Name:						
Age level(s) of Child(ren) playing hockey, if any:			М	lite		
			G	irls 10U		
			So	Squirt		
			G	Girls 12U		
			Pe	ee Wee		
			Ba	antam		
			N	one		

Board Positions of Interest: (For position descriptions and term lengths, go to the Dodge County Youth Hockey web site.)						
President (Not up for election)	Vice President		Treasurer (one year term)			
Secretary (Not up for election)	Board Director					

What are your top goals for Dodge County Youth Hockey:

How will you use your skills, knowledge and abilities to further Dodge County Youth Hockey goals and those you have for the organization:

Hockey Background - please list all hockey leadership positions (Board of Directors, coaching, etc):

Community Involvement – please list any other non-profit organizations and your level of involvement:

Application Deadline is Thursday, April 3, 2014

Application and Supporting Documentation can be submitted via email to atccbebee@msn.com or mailed to: **Dodge County Youth Hockey** P.O. Box 321 Kasson, MN 55944

Elected Board Members of DCYH are subject to background checks as required by USA Hockey

.